
2024 Field Trip Schedule 

Session 2: July 1st- July 19th  

VP – Viking Park 

HC-Hunt Club 

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4  Friday, July 5  

 

*No Field Trips 

 

 

Teen Camp HC to 

Lakeside Recreation 

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Lakeside Recreation 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 No Camp 

 

 

No Camp 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 

Discovery HC to Pirate’s 

Cove  

 

Discovery VP to Pirate’s 

Cove  

Teen Camp HC to Feed 

My Starving Children 

 

Teen Camp VP to Skate 

on Grand 

 

 

 

 

Teen Camp HC to Skate 

on Grand 

 

Teen Camp VP to Feed 

My Starving Children  

 

 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Bowlero Bowling  

 

Step Into Sports to Bella’s 

Bouncies 

 

Sports Camp to Action 

Territory 

 

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 

 

Step Into Sports to Action 

Territory 

 

Sports Camp to Launch 

Teen Camp HC to 

Rainbow Falls 

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Rainbow Falls  

 

Adventure 2/3 VP to 

Action Territory 

 

 

 

 Adventure 2/3 HC to 

Action Territory 

 

Teen Camp HC to Bear 

Paw Adventure Park 

 

Teen Camp VP to Bear 

Paw Adventure Park 

 

 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Ceramics for You 

 

 

Note: Field Trips may be subject to change or cancelled do due weather. 


